PEDERSEN
LENNARD

QUOTE

Nando’s Services (Pty) Ltd — Licensed Markets
W-901-028-00

10A Victoria Road

Lorentzville

VAT Number: 4350263465

Tel: 011 216 3434

Email: zeca@nandos.com

Item

Code Description

Issue Date
15 Jul 2022

Expiry Date
14 Aug 2022

Quote Number

QU-7343

Reference

Nando’s Lewanika

VAT Number
4740260858

Quantity

Pedersen and Lennard Trading (Pty) Ltd

2 Quality Street
Maitland

CAPE TOWN WESTERN CAPE 7405

SOUTH AFRICA

Unit Price Disc %

VAT

Amount ZAR

Fluted Chair - Leather Seat
Timber Choice: Ash

Timber Finish: Varnish

Steel Colour: Custom - Navy
Leather Colour: Pecan

NANDOSO
42

Nando's Bollard Post

Size: 1030mm height ; 270mm base diameter

Timber Choice: Ash
Timber Finish: Varnish

NANDOS0 Steel Colour: Custom - Navy

03

Please can you also add the rubber buttons to the
underside of the steel disk to prevent the floor

tiles from scratching.

Nando's Bollard Rope

NANDOSO Size: 1.2m

04 Steel Hook Colour: Custom - Navy
Rope Colour: Black

Custom Powder Coating Colour Surcharge
CUs Navy (Sample to be approved)

Minimum order quantity of 60kg of powder

Packaging Charge
CRA-01
and 3 for the bollard posts / ropes)

DELIVERY
Aidan Logistics
72 Kraft Road

DELIVE- Elandsfontein

002

Bheki Ndlovu, 073 604 9391
Lance Maphosa, 073 346 4959

Company Registration No: 2009/009896/07. Registered Office: 2 Quality Street, Maitland, Cape Town,

11 x HP Boxes (8 for the fluted chairs, 1 per box

8.00

5.00

4.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3780.00

2160.00

410.00

11160.00

1100.00

3745.00

Western Cape, 7405, South Africa

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

30240.00

10800.00

1640.00

11160.00

1100.00

3745.00



Blue Line QTE-10044490

Elizabeth Joubert
elizabeth@tinlabdesign.com
082 827 2424

Subtotal 58685.00
VAT 15% 8802.75
TOTAL 67487.75

PAYMENT TERMS: A 50% deposit is required to put orders into production.
Please send proof of payment to confirm the order: info@pedersenlennard.co.za

LEAD TIME: Standard lead time is 6 weeks. A delivery date will be confirmed closer to completion.

BANK DETAILS: Mercantile Bank / Acc: 1050677838 / Branch No: 450109

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

The purchase of the product/s from Pedersen + Lennard is subject to the terms and conditions of sale as contained on the website,
http://pedersenlennard.co.za/about/fags/. A copy can also be requested by you in-store or on email and will be provided upon such express request. By

purchasing this product/s you confirm your unconditional acceptance of the terms and conditions of sale.

Please Note: Timber is a natural product and requires regular maintenance with the correct oil


mailto:info@pedersenlennard.co.za

