

QUOTE

Nando's Services (Pty) Ltd – Licensed Markets
W-901-028-OO
10A Victoria Road
Lorentzville
VAT Number: 4350263465
Tel: 011 216 3434
Email: zeca@nandos.com

Issue Date
15 Jul 2022

Expiry Date
14 Aug 2022

Quote Number
QU-7343

Reference
Nando's Lewanika

VAT Number
4740260858

Pedersen and Lennard Trading (Pty) Ltd
2 Quality Street
Maitland
CAPE TOWN WESTERN CAPE 7405
SOUTH AFRICA

Item Code	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Disc %	VAT	Amount ZAR
NANDOS042	Fluted Chair - Leather Seat Timber Choice: Ash Timber Finish: Varnish Steel Colour: Custom - Navy Leather Colour: Pecan	8.00	3780.00	15%		30240.00
NANDOS003	Nando's Bollard Post Size: 1030mm height ; 270mm base diameter Timber Choice: Ash Timber Finish: Varnish Steel Colour: Custom - Navy	5.00	2160.00	15%		10800.00
	Please can you also add the rubber buttons to the underside of the steel disk to prevent the floor tiles from scratching.					
NANDOS004	Nando's Bollard Rope Size: 1.2m Steel Hook Colour: Custom - Navy Rope Colour: Black	4.00	410.00	15%		1640.00
CUS	Custom Powder Coating Colour Surcharge Navy (Sample to be approved)	1.00	11160.00	15%		11160.00
	Minimum order quantity of 60kg of powder					
CRA-01	Packaging Charge 11 x HP Boxes (8 for the fluted chairs, 1 per box and 3 for the bollard posts / ropes)	1.00	1100.00	15%		1100.00
DELIVE-002	DELIVERY Aidan Logistics 72 Kraft Road Elandsfontein Bheki Ndlovu, 073 604 9391 Lance Maphosa, 073 346 4959	1.00	3745.00	15%		3745.00

Elizabeth Joubert
elizabeth@tinlabdesign.com
082 827 2424

Subtotal	58685.00
VAT 15%	8802.75
TOTAL	67487.75

PAYMENT TERMS: A 50% deposit is required to put orders into production.
Please send proof of payment to confirm the order: info@pedersenlennard.co.za

LEAD TIME: Standard lead time is 6 weeks. A delivery date will be confirmed closer to completion.

BANK DETAILS: Mercantile Bank / Acc: 1050677838 / Branch No: 450109

TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

The purchase of the product/s from Pedersen + Lennard is subject to the terms and conditions of sale as contained on the website, <http://pedersenlennard.co.za/about/faqs/>. A copy can also be requested by you in-store or on email and will be provided upon such express request. By purchasing this product/s you confirm your unconditional acceptance of the terms and conditions of sale.

Please Note: Timber is a natural product and requires regular maintenance with the correct oil